
Dehumidifier Aquasorb

AQ-30
Dehumidifying capacity at 68°F / 60%RH
1.4 lbs/hr
Dry air flow
218 CFM

Section of a dehumidifier rotor 
from Seibu Giken. The high 
number of channels means that 
moisture is adsorbed with extra 
efficiency.

Condenses out the moisture 

Stainless steel chassis

Washable rotor

Dry air outlet duct connection

Operates at dew points below 32°F

Pump for condensate water
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DST America 

4700 N. 5th Street Highway, Suite 5 Temple, Pa 19560, USA

Tel +1 (610) 743-5012  |  Fax +1 (610) 743-5174

www.dst-america.com  |  info@dst-america.com

30 100908070605040

Ca
pa

ci
ty

 lb
s/

h

Process air temperature °F

0,00
0,20
0,40
0,60
0,80
1,00
1,20
1,40
1,60
1,80
2,00

30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100

lb
s/

h

Ambient air °F  

AQ-30

80%RH

60%RH

40%RH

AQ-30
2.0
1.8
1.6
1.4
1.2
1.0
0.8
0.6
0.4
0.2
0.0

80%RH

60%RH

40%RH

 Dehumidifier model AQ-30

Nominal capacity1 (lbs/hr) 1.4

Dry airflow2  (CFM) 218

External static pressure dry air [in w.g] 0.4

Heater current (A) 11

Maximum electric consumption (kW) 1.3

Supply fuse 115V / 60Hz (A) 16

Weight (lbs) 74
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The temperature of the dry air at  
nominal air flows is calculated by:

AQ-30
tout = tin + 6

Subject to change without notice. Download installation drawing at www.dst-america.com.

1   Valid for inlet conditions 68°C/60%RH. For other inlet conditions, the capacity can 
 be calculated by using the diagram shown below.
2  Volume flow for density 0.075 lbs/ft3.
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Inspection window 
for water level switch 
to condensate pump
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Dry air

Rotor motor
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